Wild Discovery

Myconian Avaton Resort 5%

7 Nights

01 April 2015 — 23 September 2015

Summary
A singular place of amazing beauty suspended between sky,

earth and sea, the Myconian Avaton Resort seems to
miraculously grow out of the bare rock of famed Elia Beach,
formed equally by the workings of nature and by the art of
man. In a magnificent landscape where ancient myths and
modern legends blend in a harmonious whole, every glance
reveals breathtaking panoramas and exciting patterns of
light and color in a never-ending variety. Here, the blue sky
is closer and the stars shine more brightly.

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Mykonos ( economy class)
Round trip transfer: airport - hotel - airport
7-night accommodation at hotel

Meals: Daily Breakfast

Assistance of our representative in Greece

Overview

Interest: group - family- couple
Level of Comfort: 5

Minimum # of passengers: none
Maximum # of passengers: none

Prices Exclude
Airport taxes

Fuel surcharge

DIP surcharge $5/ticket
Optional Tours

Visa fees

Travel insurance

All other expenses
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Wild Discovery

Pricing per person in US$
Hotel Room Type
Myconian Avaton Resort 5% Mystique

Private Pool Mystique

Private Pool Temptation

Period

28/05/15 -
18/06/15 -
16/07/15 -
30/07/15 -
25/08/15 -
01/09/15 -
08/09/15 -
29/09/15 -
28/05/15 -
18/06/15 -
16/07/15 -
30/07/15 -
25/08/15 -
01/09/15 -
08/09/15 -
29/09/15 -
- 17/06/15
18/06/15 -
16/07/15 -
- 24/08/15
25/08/15 -
01/09/15 -
08/09/15 -
29/09/15 -

28/05/15

30/07/15

17/06/15
15/07/15
29/07/15
24/08/15
31/08/15
07/09/15
28/09/15
05/10/15
17/06/15
15/07/15
29/07/15
24/08/15
31/08/15
07/09/15
28/09/15
05/10/15

15/07/15
29/07/15

31/08/15
07/09/15
28/09/15
05/10/15

e Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

Flight Schedule
From To Flight No
Beirut Athens A3 937
Athens Mykonos A3 372
Mykonos Athens A3 381
Athens Beirut A3 910

our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

Departure
04:30
08:25
19:35
22:05

Per person

Arrival
06:30
09:00
20:10
01:40

2005
2275
2430
2635
2430
1780
1910
1650
2430
2585
2895
3515
2895
2585
2220
2065
2325
2480
2740
3105
2740
2480
2115
1960

Payment facilities available with CFC
This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This
is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of

CODE: GR-B-HON15-MYCONIAN AVATON RESORT
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