

# Myconian Avaton Resort 5\*

7 Nights 01 April 2015 – 23 September 2015



#### **Summary**

A singular place of amazing beauty suspended between sky, earth and sea, the Myconian Avaton Resort seems to miraculously grow out of the bare rock of famed Elia Beach, formed equally by the workings of nature and by the art of man. In a magnificent landscape where ancient myths and modern legends blend in a harmonious whole, every glance reveals breathtaking panoramas and exciting patterns of light and color in a never-ending variety. Here, the blue sky is closer and the stars shine more brightly.

### **Prices Include**

Round trip ticket to Mykonos (economy class) Round trip transfer: airport - hotel - airport 7-night accommodation at hotel Meals: Daily Breakfast

Assistance of our representative in Greece

#### Overview

Interest: group - family- couple Level of Comfort: 5 Minimum # of passengers: none Maximum # of passengers: none

### **Prices Exclude**

Airport taxes
Fuel surcharge
DIP surcharge \$5/ticket
Optional Tours
Visa fees
Travel insurance
All other expenses







### Pricing per person in US\$

Hotel	Room Type	Period	Per person
Myconian Avaton Resort 5*	Mystique	28/05/15 - 17/06/15	2065
	, 1	18/06/15 - 15/07/15	2275
		16/07/15 - 29/07/15	2430
		30/07/15 - 24/08/15	2635
		25/08/15 - 31/08/15	2430
		01/09/15 - 07/09/15	1780
		08/09/15 - 28/09/15	1910
		29/09/15 - 05/10/15	1650
	Private Pool Mystique	28/05/15 - 17/06/15	2430
		18/06/15 - 15/07/15	2585
		16/07/15 - 29/07/15	2895
		30/07/15 - 24/08/15	3515
		25/08/15 - 31/08/15	2895
		01/09/15 - 07/09/15	2585
		08/09/15 - 28/09/15	2220
		29/09/15 - 05/10/15	2065
	Private Pool Temptation	28/05/15 - 17/06/15	2325
	1	18/06/15 - 15/07/15	2480
		16/07/15 - 29/07/15	2740
		30/07/15 - 24/08/15	3105
		25/08/15 - 31/08/15	2740
		01/09/15 - 07/09/15	2480
		08/09/15 - 28/09/15	2115
		29/09/15 - 05/10/15	1960

• Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

Flight Schedule				
From	То	Flight No	Departure	Arrival
Beirut	Athens	A3 937	04:30	06:30
Athens	Mykonos	A3 372	08:25	09:00
Mykonos	Athens	A3 381	19:35	20:10
Athens	Beirut	A3 910	22:05	01:40

## Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: GR-B-HON15-MYCONIAN AVATON RESORT

